Tel: 0115 946 2498 Fax: 0115 946 2584 sales@semlohelectrics.co.ukSEMLOH
Semloh
Code
BATR/15
A range of semi rigid battery cables, with denser, less flexible plain copper conductor stranding, and a PVC outer sheath, which
is resistant to abrasion, moisture, petrol/diesel, oil and diluted acids. The working temperature range is -15°C to +70°C and the
cable is available with either Black or Red outer PVC Sheath.
BATR/25

(No. of Wires/
Diameter mm)
Reel Sizes Available
Bulk 100m 50m 30m 10m
Maximum
Overall Cable
Dimensions
(mm)
Conductor
Nominal
Current Rating
(Amps)
20 266/0.30 9.2 135
25 322/0.30 10.5 170
35 451/0.30 12.0 240
BATF/40 40 539/0.30 12.6 300
BATF/50 50 640/0.30 13.8 345
BATF/60 60 805/0.30 14.8 415
BATF/70 70 905/0.30 15.9 485
BATF/95 95 1285/0.30 18.2 500
BATF/120 120 1695/0.30 20.1 600
Bulk 100m 50m 30m 10m
RoHS
RoHS
RoHS